

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 11170-11171/2009

SECC.T.NADU LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.UTHAMAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with SLP(C) CC No.11583-84/2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)