

Ê

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2101-2102 OF 2010

SECC.T.NADU LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.UTHAMAN

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2103-2104 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2105-2106 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2107-2108 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2109-2110 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2111-2112 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2113-2114 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2115-2116 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2117-2118 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2119-2120 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2121-2122 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 2123-2124 of 2010

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeals)

Date: 20/07/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subromonium Prasad, Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on July 26, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master